Jeanneau: Sun Odyssey 32.2

Cabins:
Berths:
Heads:

Length Overall:

Beam:
Draft:
Engine:
Fuel Capacity:

Water Capacity:

Sail area:

Yacht Specifications
2
6
1
9.60 m
3.30m
2.00m
18 h.p.
70 litres
170 litres

50.30 m?
Yacht Details

e Roller furling genoa
Battened mainsail with Lazy Jacks
e Electric anchor windlass

e GPS
e CD player
e VHF radio

e Bathing platform, swim ladder & deck shower

e Electric refrigerator
e Biminisuntop
Dinghy tender and outboard engine
e Charts & cruising guide
e Cockpit cushions
e Holding Tank
e Fully Equipped Galley
e Buoyancy Jackets (5+years)
e Linen Including Tea Towels
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e Binoculars
e Full Safety inventory
e 12v cigarette lighter connector
e Shore power Leads
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