Jeanneau: Sun Odyssey 32.2



Yacht Specifications

Cabins:	2
Berths:	6
Heads:	1
Length Overall:	9.60 m
Beam:	3.30 m
Draft:	2.00 m
Engine:	18 h.p.
Fuel Capacity:	70 litres
Water Capacity:	170 litres
Sail area:	50.30 m ²

Yacht Details

- Roller furling genoa
- Battened mainsail with Lazy Jacks
 - Electric anchor windlass
 - GPS
 - CD player
 - VHF radio
- Bathing platform, swim ladder & deck shower
 - Electric refrigerator
 - Bimini suntop
 - Dinghy tender and outboard engine
 - Charts & cruising guide
 - Cockpit cushions
 - Holding Tank
 - Fully Equipped Galley
 - Buoyancy Jackets (5+years)
 - Linen Including Tea Towels

- Binoculars
- Full Safety inventory
- 12v cigarette lighter connector
 - Shore power Leads





